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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

o OB W N P

WD

Layla Veillon / Alexander Brandys
Charlotte Chung / Jacob Yang

Catharina Tibau / Nicholas Grozdanovski
Charlotte Dominy / Axel MacKenzie

Kira Christie / Kyle Sung

Ivey Caldwell / Cayden Dawson

Coco Lu / Anthony Brandys

Club

llderton SC/Ilderton SC

North Point Skating Academy/Newmarke
Toronto CS & CC/Toronto CS & CC

North Toronto SC/North Toronto SC
Silver Blades (ON) SC/Silver Blades (O
Skate Oakville/Skate Oakville

llderton SC/llderton SC

Cherie Alexander

Date:  29-Sep-2019

Skate Ontario Paris Autumn Skate

Brant Sports Complex, Paris Ontario

September 27, 2019 to September 29, 2019

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

10:32:45AM

Pre-Novice Dance

Category Result Summary

PD - SW(0.5)
1150 (2
1086  (4)
1243 (1)
1043  (5)
1097 (3
890  (6)

PD - PD(0.5)
1213 (2
869  (6)
1233 (1)
996 (4
1029 (3
953  (5)

44.15
46.93
40.19
37.19
36.22
35.59

@
)
©)
4
©)
(6)

Points

67.78
66.48
64.95
57.58
57.48
54.02

Laura McLellan



